

Golden Hour Veterinary Telemedicine Wins Bronze Award in the 2025 Stevie® Awards for Sales & Customer Service

Golden Hour's award winning team earns new recognition for excellence in customer service

SPRING, TX, UNITED STATES, March 21, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Golden</u> <u>Hour Veterinary Telemedicine</u> has been honored with a Bronze Stevie[®] Award in the 2025 Stevie Awards for Sales & Customer Service, recognizing its outstanding commitment to providing exceptional customer support to veterinary clinics nationwide.

The Stevie Awards for Sales & Customer Service are the world's top honors for customer service, contact center, business development and sales professionals. The Stevie Awards organizes nine of the world's leading



business awards programs, also including the prestigious American Business Awards[®] and International Business Awards[®].

<u>Golden Hour</u>'s recognition in this prestigious program highlights its dedication to fast, reliable, and expert telemedicine customer service and support for veterinary professionals.

Winners will be celebrated during a gala event attended by more than 400 professionals from around the world at the Marriott Marquis Hotel in New York City on April 10.

Golden Hour provides teleradiology, ECG, Tele-ICU, and Tele-Anesthesia consultation services, ensuring veterinary clinics receive expert interpretations and monitoring with unmatched speed and accuracy. With a customer service team available to onboard, train, and support veterinary professionals worldwide, Golden Hour ensures a seamless telemedicine experience, allowing clinics to provide the best possible care to their patients.

"We are honored to receive this award, which reflects our unwavering commitment to customer service excellence in veterinary telemedicine," said Jeffrey Fields, VP of Customer Service. "At Golden Hour, we prioritize speed, reliability, and customer satisfaction, making sure every clinic gets the support they need—exactly when they need it."



Customer Service Accolades

Golden Hour boasts the most experienced and decorated team in the industry, with team members having

earned well over <u>100 awards</u> for customer service, support, and innovation. This outstanding recognition reinforces Golden Hour's position as a leader in advanced animal healthcare solutions.

"

We are honored to receive this award, which reflects our unwavering commitment to customer service excellence in veterinary telemedicine." Jeffrey Fields, VP of Customer Service

Tricia Neal Golden Hour +1 346-813-8300 info@goldenhourvet.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795786910

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.